
Name Contact Organization Regulation

Tom Taprey & Kevin Olsen tarpey@massgravity.com Bay State Hydro Association 225 CMR 14-15

Caitlin Peale Sloan cpeale@clf.org CLF no comment

Ed Craddock edward-craddock@hotmail.com self

Steven Eisenberg steven.eisenberg@srectrade.com SRECTrade, Inc. no comment

Erica Hines ehines@masscee.com Mass CEE no comment

Josh Kessler jkessler@masscee.com Mass CEE no comment

Seth Federspiel sfederspiel@cambridgema.gov Cambridge CDD no comment

Kevin Bedford kbedford@greenharborenergy.com Green Harbor no comment

Josh Craft jcraft@environmentalleague.org ELM 225 CMR 2.00

Eric Stallings estallings@pseg.com PSEG ER+T

Doug Pope doug.pope@popeenergy.com Pope Energy 225 CMR 14

Jerrold Oppenheim JerroldOppeDemocracyAndRegulation.com LEAN 225 CMR 4.00 + 11.00

Derek Turnbull dturnbull@ircmaine.com Solar Roof Systems

Rick Nortz rnortz@hvac.mea.com Mitsubishi Electric

David O'Connor doconnor@mlstrategies.com MLS no comment

Tom Melehan tmelehan@redpllc.com REDP, LLC no comment

Charlie Ahern cahern@murphydonoghue.com Murphy Donoghue Partners 225 CMR 15.00

Ani Krishnan akrishnan@mapc.org MAPC no comment

Penath Aacio pjaeso@comcast.net self no comment

Roger Borghesani rogerborghesani@gmail.com The Energy Consortium no comment

Jeremy Meisinger jmeisinger@foleyhoag.com Foley Hoag bLLP no comment

Warren Crandall wscrandall@mintz.com Mintz Levin no comment

edward woll ewoll@sierraclubmass.org Sierra Club no comment

mark pignatelli mark.pignatelli@icfi.com ICFI

john Slocum john.slocum@constellation.com Constellation 225 CMR 14 - 15

bernie kelly bkelly@globalp.com Global no comment

amy donovan amy.donovan@deweysquare.com Dewey Square Group no comment

sonia hamel sonia.hamel@gmail.com Hamel Environmental Group no comment

alexandra zaltman ajzaltman@masscec.com Mass CEC no comment

steven kaufman skaufman@cleanassetpartners.com clean asset partners 225 CMR 14

sam milton samuelmilton@clearesult.com CLEAResult no comment

mark lebel mlebel@acadiacenter.org Acadia Center no comment

James Dorcett (?) james.dorcett@state.ma.us DEP no comment
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Michael Berry mberry@icfi.com ICFI/Mass Save no comment

haskell werlin hwerlin@solardesign.com solar design association no comment

Bonni Widdas bonnij@me.com CXC no comment

Ross Kiddie ross.kiddie@icfi.com ICF no comment

kristin sullivan kmsullivan@daypitney.com Day Pitney LLP no comment

Luke Wright wareriverpower@aol.com Ware River Power CMR 214 + 215

Bob Raddock ISSHA no comment

Michelle McGee mmcgee@kdmpc.com KDM "all"
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